
 

 
 
  No.ROC/COM/AMC/2017                            23-08-2017 

 
NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS 

 

Sub:  Quotation for Comprehensive AMC for Computers  

….. 
    

India Trade Promotion Organisation, Chennai invites quotations for Comprehensive AMCs     

for its computers and peripherals along with networking facility for a period of TWO YEARS.  
The details are as follows: 
 

Computers 

 

      1.   Dell Optiplex Desktop with 17” TFT Screen  - 4 nos.} 

2.   HP E4400 Desktop with 17” monitor   - 3 nos.}     8 nos.  

3.   Compaq D 380 MX computer with 15”  monitor - 1 no.  } 
  

Printers 
 

      4. Samsung Laserjet Printer with scanner  - 2 nos.} 
      5.  HP Laserjet Printer with scanner   - 3 nos.}     7 nos. 

      6.  HP  Laserjet Printer 1200 (without scanner)  - 1 no.  } 

      7.  Canon Digital Multifunctional  Printer  - 1 no.  } 
 

UPS 
 

      8. UPS       -                8 nos. 

 

Agencies interested may send their lowest quotation in two bids (technical and financial) in 

separate sealed covers, specifying the name of the job on the top of the envelope, by 

31.08.2017 at 3.00 PM to the address given below: 
 

THE DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER 

INDIA TRADE PROMOTION ORGANISATION 

RAJA ANNAMALAI BUILDING, II FLOOR, 

72, RUKMANI LAKSHMIPATHI ROAD 

EGMORE, CHENNAI 600 008 
 

The quotation will be opened on the same day (31.08.2017) at 3.30 PM in the presence of 

representatives.  ITPO reserves the right to accept or reject any offer without assigning any 

reason thereof.     

 
 

 

Deputy General Manager (Chennai) 

28554655, 28587297 


